$384,900 - 116 S Douglas Street, Cashmere

MLS® #2263148

$384,900

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,591 sqft
Residential on 0.20 Acres

Cashmere, Cashmere, WA

Cashmere cutie! Adorable cottage on double
lot close to downtown with room for shop. Main
floor living with room to grow in basement.
New roof in 2021, mature landscaping and
detached garden/tool shed. Ready for it's new

owners!

Built in 1906

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2263148
$384,900
$384,900
$242

2

1

1

1,591

0.20

1906
Residential
Residential
Craftsman
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City

116 S Douglas Street
963 - Cashmere
Cashmere

Cashmere




County Chelan

State WA
Zip Code 98815
Amenities

Parking None
Interior

Interior Features Laminate, Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Trash
Compactor, Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Cashmere
Elementary Vale Elem
Middle Cashmere Mid
High Cashmere High

Additional Information

Days on Market 399
Cumulative Days on Market 399
Days on Website 308



